
 

FRASER VALLEY POOL LEAGUE 
 

STATS FOR MARCH 23, 2005 

 
 Team Stats by Points 
 Team Name Points Games Won Penalties 
 Brew Crew 45 619 0 
 Fawlty Towers 41 559 0 
 Predators 33 550 0 
 Sudsuckers 32 556 1 
 We Listen To Jack 30 530 0 
 Smoke Show 30 526 0 
 Clancys 28 507 0 
 Outsiders 20 466 2 
 Derailers 17 457 1 
 Rafters 17 416 0 
 Smok-Inn M8s 11 392 0 
 Ringers 1 370 2 
 Sharks 0 280 2 

 Team Stats by Percent 
 Team Name Percentage 
 Brew Crew 64.5 
 Fawlty Towers 58.2 
 Sudsuckers 58.2 
 Predators 57.5 
 We Listen To Jack 55.2 
 Smoke Show 54.8 
 Clancys 52.8 
 Outsiders 48.5 
 Derailers 47.6 
 Rafters 45.0 
 Smok-Inn M8s 40.8 
 Ringers 38.5 
 Sharks 29.4 

 
Table Runs 
Player Name Table Runs 
Moe Barnabe 17 
Stu Duffy 15 
Karl Morgan 13 
Pat Doyle 13 
Dave McEvoy 12 
Jack Lascelle 12 
Dave Lange 11 
Gord McCulloch 10 
Chris Makela 9 
Jay Anderson 9 
Jay Young 9 
Ryan Watkins 9 
Brian Pickering 8 
Don Perich 8 
Jason Morgan 8 
Al Hart 7 
Al Henderson 7 
Dennis McDonald 7 
Perry Jampolsky 7 
Al Eng 6 
Bob Ferguson 6 
Colleen Connaghan 6 
Lindsey Wilson 6 
Sean Haworth 6 
Brett Kromm 5 
Dave Joe 5 
Dennis Dutton Jr. 5 
Don Gray 5 
John Sparkes 5 
Mark Hearle 5 
Phil MacMillan 5 

Table Runs 
Player Name       Table Runs 
Tim O'Brien 5 
Dave Graham 4 
Phil Turcotte 4 
Tony LeClair 4 
Drew Snider 3 
Frank Greschner 3 
Fred Wong 3 
Jim Sherwood 3 
Jim Stewart 3 
Ken Geiger 3 
Mark Harder 3 
Pierre Martel 3 
Ron Hoy 3 
Thomas Smith 3 
Todd Schmidt 3 
Vitor Conceico 3 
Brendan Harnet 2 
Cindy Carr 2 
Dan Granger 2 
Derek Simpson 2 
Gigi Vangaalen 2 
Gina Bollen 2 
Jeff Wright 2 
John Barrie 2 
John Heather 2 
Kirk Koroll 2 
Randy Rennes 2 
Roy Oberman 2 
Steve Hargrove 2 
Tracy Monts 2 
Al Watkins 1 

Table Runs 
Player Name       Table Runs 
Andy Bollen 1 
Bill Baas 1 
Brian Fairholm 1 
Bruce Wilkins 1 
Dalton Graham 1 
Dave Henderson 1 
Felicity Wimperis 1 
Janice Sherwood 1 
Jasmine Heibert 1 
Jay Graham 1 
Joanne Kandler 1 
John Watkins 1 
Kari Miller 1 
Kim Forsberg 1 
Kres Hitrec 1 
Mike Peill 1 
Nicole Dennis 1 
Randall Robertson 1 
Ross Lillie 1 
Ryan Wadland 1 
Sharon MacKay 1 
 
Most Improved 
Player Name % Improvement 
Michele Barnabe 16.2 
 



 
Players 
Player Name Won  Played Percent 
Dave Joe 74 96 77.1 
Karl Morgan 73 96 76.0 
Jay Anderson 70 96 72.9 
Jack Lascelle 69 96 71.9 
Stu Duffy 68 84 81.0 
Don Perich 68 96 70.8 
Brian Pickering 66 96 68.8 
Phil MacMillan 66 96 68.8 
Al Henderson 65 92 70.7 
Jason Morgan 65 96 67.7 
Jay Young 65 96 67.7 
Dan Granger 64 92 69.6 
Moe Barnabe 64 96 66.7 
Perry Jampolsky 62 88 70.5 
Dave Lange 62 92 67.4 
Dennis Dutton Jr. 62 92 67.4 
Drew Snider 62 92 67.4 
Bob Ferguson 61 92 66.3 
Gord McCulloch 61 96 63.5 
Al Hart 59 96 61.5 
Cindy Carr 59 96 61.5 
Don Gray 59 96 61.5 
Pat Doyle 58 80 72.5 
Jim Stewart 58 96 60.4 
Michele Barnabe 58 96 60.4 
Todd Schmidt 58 96 60.4 
Andy Bollen 57 92 62.0 
Colleen Connaghan 57 96 59.4 
Ken Geiger 56 96 58.3 
Randall Robertson 56 96 58.3 
Dennis McDonald 55 92 59.8 
Jim Sherwood 55 96 57.3 
Kirk Koroll 55 96 57.3 
Ryan Watkins 53 84 63.1 
Kim Forsberg 53 88 60.2 
Tim O'Brien 52 76 68.4 
Tony LeClair 52 84 61.9 
Tracy Monts 52 88 59.1 
Bruce Wilkins 52 96 54.2 
Dave Graham 52 96 54.2 
Brett Kromm 51 96 53.1 
Al Eng 50 76 65.8 
Steve Hargrove 50 76 65.8 
Brian Fairholm 50 96 52.1 
Lindsey Wilson 49 80 61.3 
Ron Hoy 49 80 61.3 
Joanne Kandler 48 76 63.2 
Kari Miller 48 88 54.5 
Gigi Vangaalen 48 92 52.2 
Graham Syme 48 92 52.2 
Sean Haworth 48 96 50.0 
Roy Oberman 47 84 56.0 

Players 
Player Name Won  Played Percent 
Nicole Dennis 47 92 51.1 
John Watkins 47 96 49.0 
Brendan Harnet 46 68 67.6 
Bill Baas 45 88 51.1 
Pierre Martel 45 88 51.1 
Rick McKay 45 88 51.1 
John Sparkes 44 84 52.4 
Dave Schweter 44 96 45.8 
Rick Howe 44 96 45.8 
Frank Greschner 43 80 53.8 
Maggie Fidler 43 88 48.9 
Sharon MacKay 43 88 48.9 
Chad Nex 43 92 46.7 
Victor Vogt 43 96 44.8 
John Heather 42 72 58.3 
Mark Harder 42 84 50.0 
Derek Simpson 42 92 45.7 
Tony Boersen 41 92 44.6 
Chris Makela 40 56 71.4 
Thomas Smith 40 64 62.5 
Cindy Phelps 40 92 43.5 
Randy Rennes 40 96 41.7 
Al Watkins 39 64 60.9 
Ross Lillie 39 76 51.3 
Jay Graham 39 80 48.8 
Fred Wong 39 84 46.4 
Jeff Wright 39 84 46.4 
Paul Thornton 39 84 46.4 
John Harris 38 76 50.0 
Ernie Dahl 37 76 48.7 
Dianne Hoy 37 88 42.0 
Graham Jenkins 37 92 40.2 
Kres Hitrec 37 92 40.2 
Crystane Ryan 37 96 38.5 
Jay McIsaac 36 92 39.1 
John Barrie 35 64 54.7 
Dave McEvoy 33 44 75.0 
Dave Henderson 32 72 44.4 
Deb Thompson 32 96 33.3 
Dalton Graham 31 48 64.6 
Gina Bollen 31 76 40.8 
Gloria Lorenson 31 76 40.8 
Mike Peill 31 76 40.8 
Holly Thompson 31 80 38.8 
Jason Foster 30 56 53.6 
Nizar Ali 30 88 34.1 
James Thompson 30 92 32.6 
Shelly Holden 29 84 34.5 
Dallas Watkins 28 84 33.3 
Doug Chew 28 84 33.3 
Les Lick 28 92 30.4 
Tony Van Betuw 27 92 29.3 

Players 
Player Name       Won  Played Percent 
Joe Vida 26 44 59.1 
Rob Rothenburger 26 56 46.4 
Jasmine Heibert 26 88 29.5 
Janice Sherwood 26 92 28.3 
Pearl Vogt 25 92 27.2 
Angie Abbott 25 96 26.0 
Kim Galenzoski 24 88 27.3 
Tom Smith 23 72 31.9 
Jerry Peakman 23 88 26.1 
Janice Watkins 23 92 25.0 
Ron Boutin 23 92 25.0 
Leo Savoie 22 56 39.3 
Ryan Wadland 22 56 39.3 
Aaron Arndt 22 76 28.9 
Amanda Heibert 22 96 22.9 
Mark Hearle 21 28 75.0 
Felicity Wimperis 20 44 45.5 
Phil Turcotte 19 40 47.5 
Dennis Dutton Sr. 19 48 39.6 
Liz Jobb 19 68 27.9 
Dan McIsaac 19 88 21.6 
Jessica Prevost 19 96 19.8 
Vitor Conceico 18 28 64.3 
Joe Prevost 18 68 26.5 
Laurence Dudley 16 40 40.0 
Tracy Turner 14 76 18.4 
Kirsten Ward 13 60 21.7 
Lisa Dick 13 64 20.3 
Mary Geiger 8 64 12.5 
Chris Bayer 7 32 21.9 
Kelly McCormick 7 40 17.5 
Carol Hourie 3 4 75.0 
Jeff Boyd          3     16 18.8 
 
 8 Ball Breaks  
 Player Name 8 Ball Breaks   
 Dave Graham 4 
 Brian Fairholm 2 
 Karl Morgan 2 
 Roy Oberman 2 
 Al Eng 1 
 Brendan Harnet 1 
 Cindy Phelps 1 
 Dave Joe 1 
 Derek Simpson 1 
 Jay Young 1 
 John Heather 1 
 Ken Geiger 1 
 Lindsey Wilson 1 
 Phil MacMillan 1 
 Randall Robertson 1 
 Rob Rothenburger 1 
 Stu Duffy 1 
 Tony LeClair 1 

 


